-BUKAT”
HURTOWNIA
OWOCOW |
WARZYW Grzegorz
Bukato

ul. Poludniowa 14,
Zielonki Parcela
05-082 Stare Babice

102499,88

30

Oferta odrzucona

12

AGRAF

H. Eljasiniska i A. Beza
S.C.

05-083 Zaborow, Wasy-
Wies 8

96976,00

30

60

40

100

Oferta
najkorzystni
ejsza

CZESC 3

14

PRZEDSIEBIORSTWOQO
HANDLOWE AMD
SE0

ul. 1 Maja 90

05-200 Wotomin

97401,15

30

60

40

100

Oferta
najkorzystni
ejsza

CZESC 4

»STARLES” Sp. z 0.0.
ul. Krakowiakéw 76,
02-255 Warszawa

151296,14

30

60

40

100

Oferta
najkorzystni
ejsza

10

WARMLECZ

Jacek Zajac
Wieruchéw, 05-850
Ozaréw Mazowiecki
ul. Sochaczewska 156

169233,33

30

53,64

40

93,64

13

SEBEX s.c. S.
Kurzajak, P. Urbaniak
ul. Municypalna 20
02-281 Warszawa

178773,90

21

50,78

20

70,78

CZESC5

AGNES

WOLK-
ARGASINSKA,
ARGASINSKI,
WOLK-
KARACZEWSKI Sp. j.
05-802 Pruszkow, ul.
Szpitalna 58

28955,00

30

60

40

100

Oferta
najkorzystni
ejsza

ZAKYLAD
PRODUKCYJNO —
HANDLOWY , EKO-
VITARSIE,

Danuta Borkowska,
Anna Borkowska

ul. Pilsudskiego 19A,
05-840 Brwindow

29871,56

30

58,16

40

98,16

11

ALVIT WYROBY
GARMAZERYINE
Aleksandra Dziak
ul. Topolowa 6
05-200 Wotomin

31301,40

30

55,50

40

95,50

CZESG6

PIEKARNIA
OSIEDLOWA
»LILIPUT”

ul. Powsinska 30/32
02-903 Warszawa

25840,10

30

60

40

100

Oferta
najkorzystni
ejsza

DYREKJOR

RZEDSZKOLA
IMAV
mgr Popek - Kucharska

Strona2z3




